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* Spa manicure & Spa Pedicure consists of an Aromatic Salt Wrap,

Back & Neck Massage-Comfort Package+Collagen
Treatment
Facial & Spa Manicure & Spa Pedicure, Fruity Drinks

Hydrating Mask or Paraffin Dip that can make it last longer &
make i feel more luxurious. R1720

Réves D'Amazonie

Amazonian Springs

Amazonian Sensations
Amazonian Cascade Body Lotion

An Amazing variety of Relaxing, Beautifying,
Holistic & Energizing Treatments

After Sun Treatment R100
Spa Therapy Detox
Treatments - Inflammation R200

Anti Cellulite Treatment

Combo’s

-G5 R200
- Bulbinella Treatments R100
- Lymph Drainage R500
- Leg Massage R250
- Head & Neck Massage 20min R450

Clher Sreatments

Tinting Eye Treatment

* Lash Tint
* Brow Tint
* Lash & Brow Tint

Facial Hair Removal

» Brow Shape (Pluck or Wax)

* Lip wax
* Lip or Chin Wax

« Full Facial Hair Wax (without eyebrows - separate)
Body Hair Removal (ltalian Product)

* Full

* Full leg & Bikini / Brazilian

« 3 Leg & Bikini or Top Leg & Bikini

* 5 Leg

» Bikini Line
* Underarm
* Full arm

* Chest

* Back wax
* Brazilian

Stila Make-up

* Professional, French, Egyptian,

* London or Bridal
* Blomme meisies

R120
R100
R210

R150
R80

R80
R240

R350

R330
R300

R170
R150
R100

R140
R170

R200
R270

R400
R700
R400

Hand & Feet Treatments (Bio Sculpture Treatment)

» French Manicure R280

» Luxury Paraffin Wax Manicure R330

+ Spa Manicure R260

* Manicure R250

+* Mini Manicure R150

+ Re-varnish R100
(File, Clip & Paint}

Reflexology R300
Foot massage

PAKKETMOLES

* French Pedicure

* Paraffin Wax Pedicure

* Spa Pedicure
* Pedicure
» Mini Pedicure

* Re-varnish
(Fie. Clip & Paint]

30 min
45 min

R320
R350
R300
R280
R180
R100

R330

R450
R170

EM,@
Health & Skin Care Clinic

Ctila Make-up
New Imase

COMFORT

ITALIAN

Bio-Sculpture

cl/o Voortrekker St & Keurboom Ave
h/v Voortrekkerstr & Keurboomlaan
skincare-linda@hotmail.com

Tel : (028) 754 2174
Cell : 060 901 7871



Sacials L
Comfort Facials - = Fx |
P ] 3 L

- HYDRAMEMORY:
Deeply hydrating treatment to restore moisture
and increase plumpness for face, neck & decollete

R500

Indulge yourself with blissful treatments

+ RECOVER TOUCH: RS00
A powerful antioxidant vitamin skin treatment which

deeply repairs & replenishes the skin while calming and

providing relief from environmental skin stress

» REDUCING FIRST SIGNS OF AGEING RE50

+ SUBLIME SKIN ACTIVE LIFT R750
Anti-ageing re-densifying, lifting treatment for face

and neck, neck, enhanced by the specific Active Lift Massage

+ SERUM R200

- SUBLIME SKIN DELUXE LIFT: R1230
A re-surfacing, re-densifying and lifting treatment enhanced
by the exclusive Active Lift Massage, bestowing fullness and

volume to the face el v
- f
+ MINI FACIAL 3 R400
+ TEEN FACIALS i R350
New Image ,
ALL FACIALS BEGIN WITHA 10 MINUTE BACK
DIAGNOSTIC MASSAGE & INCLUDE HAND OR FEET MASK
» COLLAGEN & COLOSTRUM: 60min R550
Mask & Firmness Moisture Treatment 90min R750
* HYDRAFORCE: 60min R500
Deeply Hydrating facial for de-hydrated skins 90min R600
» HARMONIE INTENSE: 80min R550
Calming and soothing treatment for reactive skins 90min R600
* DEEP CLEANSE 60min RS00
» AROMA LISSE: 80min R500
Combats first signs of ageing 90min R600
» MASQUE LIFT EXPERIENCE: 60min R600
Combats loss of firmness and volume 90min R750
* PIGMENTATION SKIN PEELING TREATMENT 60min R650
Course of 5 R3250
* OREXCELLENCE: 60min R600
Combats all signs of ageing (Top of the range) 90min R750

SPATREATMENTS

The client can change the SPA treatment to suit their needs

Couple massages & Facials available
1. LUXURY SPA DAY R1500

Facial Massage

Exfoliation Treatment & Hydro Bath
Aroma Therapy Full Body Massage
Fruity Drinks

2. SPA DAY R1260
Fruity Drinks

Facial Massage

Full Body Massage (Relaxing / De-stress) / Aromatherapy

DE-STRESS PACKAGE R1605
Head, Neck & Shoulder Massage or Facial

Hand & Foot Massage or Manicure

Back & Neck Massage - 30min or Pedicure

Fruity Drinks

Couple Manicures & Pedicures available

Body Range

* Full Body Fruit Scrub (Exfoliating) R200
* Hydro Bath R200
* Perfect Slim Treatment R750

(Full Body Exfoliating, Hydro Bath, Aroma Massage,
Sauna Mask & Balm Lotion Application)
* Aroma Massage / Comfort Zone R490

EW? %’4

All our Therapists are fully Qualified and Committed
to your relaxed well-being
Relax, Feel Pampered, Refreshed & Revitalized

A luxurious Day Spa committed to offering clients personalized

and individual attention. Ancient Greek & Roman Empire for
history that repeats itself. Experience day to day treats from
massages to half day relaxing & pampering. Concept is
to offer the client a destination. Incorporating all aspects of
Health & Beauty. Interational standard.

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

De-stress Massage

* Head, Neck & Shoulder
(Computer workaholic, Headaches & Stress)

ADDITION TO FACIAL

Spa Massage Therapy

» Relaxing Back & Neck 30min
45min
60min
90min

* Relaxing Full Body Swedish Massage 60min
* Sport Massage 90min
* De-stress Therapy Back & Neck 45min
* Aroma Therapy Full Body Massage  60min
* De-stress Full Body 90min

Perfect Slim Effect

“Reduce the appearance of dimpled skin on the
most stubborn areas”

Exfoliation, Anti-Cellulite Massage &

Slimming Draining Mask

Flow treatment from Decléor

Draining & Blood circulation

Exfoliate

“Cellulite thighs, hips, abdomen & buttocks’
Ginger, pepper spices, Caffeine, Talapetraka
and Grapefruit Pulp

Men’s Facials

+ Comfort Treat

* Teenage Facials

4

Massages - Mother & Daughter / Son Treatments

b

R350

R350
R400
RS00
R630

R900
R550
R400

Ra00
R650

R750

R600

R200

R450
R330



