# Bridal & Cackage | Treatment for Special Occasions

 Spa manicure & Spa Pedicure consists of an Aromatic Salt Wrap, Back & Neck Massage-Comfort Package+Collagen Treatment Facial & Spa Manicure & Spa Pedicure, Fruity Drinks

Hydrating Mask or Paraffin Dip that can make it last longer & make it feel more luxurious.

Rêves D'Amazonie Amazonian Springs Amazonian Sensations Amazonian Cascade Body Lotion

#### An Amazing variety of Relaxing, Beautifying, Holistic & Energizing Treatments

Alter Suit Heatment	1,100
Spa Therapy Detox	
Treatments - Inflammation	R200

#### Anti Cellulite Treatment Combo's

After Sun Treatment

- G5	R200
- Bulbinella Treatments	R100
- Lymph Drainage	R500
- Leg Massage	R250
- Head & Neck Massage 20min	R450

### Other Treatments

#### **Tinting Eye Treatment**

<ul> <li>Lash Tint</li> </ul>	R120
Brow Tint	R100
<ul> <li>Lash &amp; Brow Tint</li> </ul>	R210

#### Facial Hair Removal

· Brow Shape (Pluck or Wax)

11100
R80
R80
R240

R150

#### **Body Hair Removal (Italian Product)**

• Full	R350
<ul> <li>Full leg &amp; Bikini / Brazilian</li> </ul>	R390
• 3/4 Leg & Bikini or Top Leg & Bikini	R300
• ½ Leg	R170
Bikini Line	R150
Underarm	R100
Full arm	R140
Chest	R170
Back wax	R200
Brazilian	R270

#### Stila Make-up

D100

· Professional, French, Egyptian,	R400
<ul> <li>London or Bridal</li> </ul>	R700
Blomme meisies	R400

#### Hand & Feet Treatments (Bio Sculpture Treatment)

<ul> <li>French Manicure</li> </ul>	R280	<ul> <li>French Pedicure</li> </ul>	R320
· Luxury Paraffin Wax Manic	ure R330	<ul> <li>Paraffin Wax Pedicure</li> </ul>	R350
<ul> <li>Spa Manicure</li> </ul>	R260	<ul> <li>Spa Pedicure</li> </ul>	R300
<ul> <li>Manicure</li> </ul>	R250	<ul> <li>Pedicure</li> </ul>	R280
<ul> <li>Mini Manicure</li> </ul>	R150	<ul> <li>Mini Pedicure</li> </ul>	R180
<ul> <li>Re-varnish</li> </ul>	R100	<ul> <li>Re-varnish</li> </ul>	R100
(File, Clip & Paint)		(File, Clip & Paint)	
Reflexology	R300	30 min	R350
Foot massage		45 min	R450 R170

# Linda Health & Skin Care Clinic



### Stila Make-up New Image

COMFORT

#### Bio-Sculpture

c/o Voortrekker St & Keurboom Ave h/v Voortrekkerstr & Keurboomlaan skincare-linda@hotmail.com

Tel: (028) 754 2174 Cell: 060 901 7871



#### Comfort Facials

HYDRAMEMORY:
 Deeply hydrating treatment to restore moisture and increase plumpness for face, neck & decollete

R500

R500

R650

R750

R200

R1250

R400

R350

Indulge yourself with blissful treatments

RECOVER TOUCH:
A powerful antioxidant vitamin skin treatment which deeply repairs & replenishes the skin while calming and providing relief from environmental skin stress

REDUCING FIRST SIGNS OF AGEING

SUBLIME SKIN ACTIVE LIFT:
 Anti-ageing re-densifying, lifting treatment for face

and neck, neck, enhanced by the specific Active Lift Massage
• SERUM

SUBLIME SKIN DELUXE LIFT:

A re-surfacing, re-densifying and lifting treatment enhanced by the exclusive Active Lift Massage, bestowing fullness and volume to the face

MINI FACIAL

TEEN FACIALS

New Image

ALL FACIALS BEGIN WITH A 10 MINUTE BACK DIAGNOSTIC MASSAGE & INCLUDE HAND OR FEET MASK

COLLAGEN & COLOSTRUM:     Mask & Firmness Moisture Treatment	60min R550
Mask & Fiffilless Moisture Heatment	90min R750
HYDRAFORCE:	60min R500
Deeply Hydrating facial for de-hydrated skins	90min R600
HARMONIE INTENSE:	60min R550
Calming and soothing treatment for reactive skins	90min R600
DEEP CLEANSE	60min R500
AROMA LISSE:	60min R500
Combats first signs of ageing	90min R600
MASQUE LIFT EXPERIENCE:	60min R600
Combats loss of firmness and volume	90min R750
PIGMENTATION SKIN PEELING TREATMENT	60min R650
Course of 5	R3250
OREXCELLENCE:	60min R600
Combats all signs of ageing (Top of the range)	90min R750
3 (1-p - 1-3-)	VVIIII 111 00

#### SPA TREATMENTS

The client can change the SPA treatment to suit their needs Couple massages & Facials available

#### 1. LUXURY SPA DAY

R1500

Facial Massage Exfoliation Treatment & Hydro Bath Aroma Therapy Full Body Massage Fruity Drinks

#### 2. SPA DAY

R1260

Fruity Drinks Facial Massage

Full Body Massage (Relaxing / De-stress) / Aromatherapy

#### **DE-STRESS PACKAGE**

R1605

Head, Neck & Shoulder Massage or Facial
Hand & Foot Massage or Manicure
Back & Neck Massage - 30min or Pedicure
Fruity Drinks
Couple Manicures & Pedicures available

#### **Body Range**

Full Body Fruit Scrub (Exfoliating)	R200
Hydro Bath	R200
Perfect Slim Treatment	R750
(Full Body Exfoliating, Hydro Bath, Aroma Massage,	
Sauna Mask & Balm Lotion Application)	
Aroma Massage / Comfort Zone	R490

# Luxury Spa's

## All our Therapists are fully Qualified and Committed to your relaxed well-being

Relax, Feel Pampered, Refreshed & Revitalized

A luxurious Day Spa committed to offering clients personalized
and individual attention. Ancient Greek & Roman Empire for
history that repeats itself. Experience day to day treats from
massages to half day relaxing & pampering. Concept is
to offer the client a destination. Incorporating all aspects of
Health & Beauty. International standard.

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

#### De-stress Massage

Head, Neck & Shoulder
 (Computer workaholic, Headaches & Stress)
 ADDITION TO FACIAL

#### Spa Massage Therapy

<ul> <li>Relaxing Back &amp; Neck</li> </ul>	30min	R350
	45min	R400
	60min	R500
	90min	R650
· Relaxing Full Body Swedish Massage	60min	R500
Sport Massage	90min	R550
<ul> <li>De-stress Therapy Back &amp; Neck</li> </ul>	45min	R400
Aroma Therapy Full Body Massage	60min	R500
De-stress Full Body	90min	R650

#### Perfect Slim Effect

R750

R350

"Reduce the appearance of dimpled skin on the most stubborn areas"

Exfoliation, Anti-Cellulite Massage &

Slimming Draining Mask

Flow treatment from Decléor

Draining & Blood circulation

#### Exfoliate

R200

R600

"Cellulite thighs, hips, abdomen & buttocks" Ginger, pepper spices, Caffeine, Talapetraka and Grapefruit Pulp

#### Men's Facials

Comfort Treat	R450	
Teenage Facials	R350	

#### Massages - Mother & Daughter / Son Treatments

